Interpretation rgb —> rgb* and CIELAB data of a 48 step elementary hue circle

for a LECD low glossy display with the luminance reflectiorl.,=0,6% compared to the white reference (100%)

48 step elementary hue circle with huesRIGB: hy, o= 25.5, 92.3, 162.2, 271.7, and M’ = 217.0, 328.6

Comparison with six device hue YL CVM: hy, o = 43.3, 101.4, 131.4, 196.6, 305.6, 326.8

9 step equidistant grey scalet* = 5.0, 16.3, 27.6, 38.9, 50.2, 61.5, 72.8, 84.1, 95.4

U*Ma Prgh  L*Ma @*ma b*ma C*abMahma rgb —>rgb*ya U*mMa Prgp  L*ma @*ma b*ma C*abmahma rgb —>rgb*ya
r00j 300 51.1 77.0 367 854255 1.0000.0000.000  g50b 210.0 79.6 -34.2 -25.8 43.0217.0 0.000 1.000 1.000
r12j 366 50.8 760 509 91.533.8 1.0000.1250.000  g56b 216.6 77.3 -30.8 -29.4 42.7223.8 0.000 0.875 1.000
125f 439 50.7 753 683 101722 1.000 0.250 0.00 g62b 223.9 750 -27.2 -33.3 43.1230.7 0.000 0.750 1.000
r37] 51.8 557 609 739 957505 1.0000.375 0.00 g68b 231.8 72.8 -23.4 -36.8 43.8237.5 0.000 0.625 1.000
150j 60.0 60.9 46.8 77.5 90.6589 1.0000.5000.000  g75b 240.0 70.5 -19.4 -40.5 45.1244.4 0.000 0.500 1.000
62j 68.2 66.0 342 814 88.367.2 1.0000.6250.000  g8lb 248.2 68.0 -15.1 -44.6 47.2251.2 0.000 0.3751.000
174f 761 711 220 856 884756 1.0000.7500.000 g87b 256.1 65.5 -10.2 -48.8 50.0258.0 0.000 0.250 1.000
187j 834 76.8 95 906 91.1840 1.0000.8750.000  g93b 263.4 62.7 -47 -53.5 53.8264.9 0.000 0.1251.000

jo0og 90.0 834 -38 969 97.0923 1.0001.0000.000  b0Or 270.0 59.4 1.7 -58.8 59.0 2717 0.0000.000 1.000
jl2g 96.6 925 -20.6 1059 107.901.1 0.8751.0000.00Q  b06r 276.6 555 102 -65.2 66.1278.8 0.1250.000 1.000
25§ 1039 90.1 -36.6 1021 1088098 075010000000 bl2r 2839 50.9 209 -72.9 75.9286.0 0.2500.000 1.000
j37g 1118 87.6 -53.3 983 111.9185 0.6251.0000.000 bl8r 291.8 451 352 -82.5 89.8293.1 0.3750.000 1.000
j50g 120.0 852 -72.2 950 119.4127.3 0.5001.0000.000  b24r 300.0 38.0 55.0 -94.6 109.500.2 0.500 0.000 1.00
629 128.2 84.2 -79.7 771 110.9136.0 0.375 1.000 0.00! B31r 308.2 33.7 776 -1018 128.B07.3 0.625 0.000 L.00
j74g 136.1 846 -73.7 521 90.3144.7 0.2501.0000.000 b37r 316.1 43.5 832 -84.9 118.814.4 0.7500.000 1.000
j67g 1434 850 -67.6 33.7 7561535 012510000000  b43r 3234 517 894 -710 114.3215 0.8750.0001.00p,

g00b 150.0 855 -62.0 19.9 65.2162.2 0.000 1.000 0.000 b50r 330.0 56.5 93.2 -56.8 109.228.6 1.000 0.000 1.000
g06b 156.6 85.8 -58.1 11.2 59.3169.1 0.000 1.0000.125 bS6r 336.6 54.7 89.3 -40.2 97.9335.7 1.0000.000 0.875
gl2b 163.9 86.2 -54.4 3.9 54.7 175.9 0.000 1.000 0.250 b62r 3439 53.6 86.2 -26.6 90.3342.8 1.0000.000 0.750
gl8b 171.8 865 -51.2 -2.4 51.4182.8 0.0001.0000.375 b68r 351.8 52.8 83.9 -14.8 85.2349.9 1.0000.000 0.625
g25b 180.0 86.8 -48.4 -8.0 49.2189.6 0.000 1.0000.500 b75r 0.0 523 819 -4.2 820357.0 1.0000.0000.500
g31b 188.2 87.1 -45.7 -13.5 47.7196.4 0.000 1.000 0.625 b8lr 82 516 795 123 80442 1.000 0.000 0.375
g37b 196.1 845 -41.6 -17.9 45.4203.3 0.000 1.000 0.750 b87r 16.1 512 77.6 28.6 82.811.3 1.0000.0000.250
g43b 203.4 82.0 -37.9 -21.8 43.9210.1 0.000 1.000 0.875 b93r 234 512 776 286 828184 1.0000.0000.125
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